Game 3

Total Pts

SQUAD UP # Pts
Shafi Shah

Stal Mash

Jamal Razaki

Abu Baker Noorzi

Fawad Salimi

Ferouz Noor

John Masbhriqi

Yoseph Raja

Hilal Mayan

24

23

22
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104

# Fouls

Winner - SQUAD UP

Kandahar Kings
Qasam Ahmadi
Zabi Mayan
Khalid Popal
Omed Ahad
Khalil Wadood
Khalil Ullah
Faisal Hotaky
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# Pts

3
0
15
22
12
15
0

67

# Fouls
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